Restaurants 
Since there are several great websites on the internet offering comprehensive listings of privately-owned restaurants with gluten-free menus or the ability to accommodate gluten-free requests, we have decided not to include a list of restaurants on our site.  For your convenience we have included links to websites of nation-wide chain restaurants offering gluten-free options.  
Be Sure to Visit CeliacCorner’s Restaurant Review Section for Nation-wide Restaurant Reviews!
____________________________________________________________________________
On-line Restaurant Listings:
Gluten-Free Registry: http://www.glutenfreeregistry.com/
Gluten-Free Restaurants: http://www.glutenfreerestaurants.org/
Triumph Dining has a great restaurant guide for purchase:  http://www.triumphdining.com/

Links to GF Chain Restaurants in ABC order:
Fast food:
Burger King: http://www.bk.com/cms/en/us/cms_out/digital_assets/files/menu_nutrition/GlutenFree.pdf
McDonald’s: http://www.mcdonalds.com/us/en/food/food_quality/nutrition_choices.html
Subway: http://www.subway.com/applications/NutritionInfo/Files/AllergenChart.pdf
Wendy’s http://www.wendys.com/food/pdf/us/gluten_free_list.pdf

Other Multi-locational Chains:
Austin Grill:  http://www.austingrill.com/assets/files/agMenus/AGGluten_0409.pdf
Bellagios Pizza (Oregon area) http://www.bellagiospizza.com/
Biaggis:  http://www.biaggis.com/pdf/menu_glutenfree.pdf
Bertucci’s:  http://www.bertuccis.com
The Bonefish Grill:  http://media.bonefishgrill.com/menus/gluten_free.pdf
The Boston Market  http://www.bostonmarket.com/restaurant?page=allergens
The British Beer company:  http://www.britishbeer.com/
Burton’s Grill:  http://www.burtonsgrill.com/index.html
Carrabba’s Italian Grill: http://www.carrabbas.com/menu/pdf/GFmenu.pdf
Cheeseburger in Paradise:  http://www.cheeseburgerinparadise.com/
Chili’s: http://www.chilis.com/EN/Allergy%20Information/Chilis%20Allergen_Generic.pdf
Chipotle:  http://www.chipotle.com/Chipotle_Allergen_Card.pdf
Coldstone Creamery:  http://www.coldstonecreamery.com/sitemap.html
Dairyqueen:  http://www.dairyqueen.com/
Davio’s Italian Steakhouse:  http://www.davios.com/bos/index.html
Egg Harbor Café (IL): http://www.eggharborcafe.com/
Elephant Walk (B) http://www.elephantwalk.com/menus.html
Five Guys:  http://www.fiveguys.com/home.aspx
Flatbread Pizza:  http://www.flatbreadcompany.com/2007Home.htm 
Fresh City (CT, MA, NH): http://www.freshcity.com/locations.html
Hardees: http://www.hardees.com/content/downloads/hardees_ingredient_allergen_guide.pdf
Kona Grill: http://www.konagrill.com/
Legal Seafoods:  http://www.legalseafoods.com/index.cfm/page/Locations/pid/11279
Lonestar Steakhouse:  http://www.lonestarsteakhouse.com/files/menu-
Lou Malnati’s Pizzeria (Chicago) http://www.loumalnatis.com/default.aspx
Maggiano’s Little Italy: http://www.maggianos.com/
Mitchell’s Fish Market: http://www.mitchellsfishmarket.com/
Naked Fish: http://www.nakedfish.com/
The Nine-Nine - 99:  http://www.99restaurants.com/resources/pdf/99_GlutenFreeMenu.pdf
Not Your Average Joe’s:  http://www.notyouraveragejoes.com/
The Old Spaghetti Factory:  http://www.osf.com/menu/gluten-free-menu.html
Olive Garden:  http://www.olivegarden.com/
Outback Steakhouse: http://www.outback.com/foodandmenus/pdf/glutenfree.pdf
The Papparazzi Trattoria:  www.paparazzitrattoria.com
PF Changs:  http://www.pfchangs.com/menu/
Romano’s Macaroni Grille:  http://www.romanos.com/PDFs/FoodBev/Allergen.pdf
Ruby Tuesday: http://www.rubytuesday.com/files/allergen.pdf
Sonic America’s Drive-in: http://www.sonicdrivein.com/pdfs/menu/Sonic_Allergen_Table_9-30-08.pdf
Stonehearth Pizza: http://www.stonehearthpizza.com/
Uno’s Pizzaria: http://www.unos.com/kiosk/nutritionUnos.html
Wildfire Restaurant: http://www.wildfirerestaurant.com/
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